QUESTION NO 6

By Councillor Aitken for answer by the Convener of the Transport and Environment Committee at a meeting of the Council on 24 November 2016

Waste Banks

Question

(1) Please provide a breakdown of the number of Waste Banks managed by private contractors within the city and their locations?

Answer

(1)

Question

(2) Please provide a list of the contractors and the number of waste banks they are responsible for?

Answer

(2)

Question

(3) Please advise if their performance is monitored, is it contractually underwritten and what action is taken if they are in breach and how many instances of breach have been recorded?

Answer

(3)